
Bus Stop Code

Warrenton Mini Mart 306 5:47 AM - - - 1:15 PM - - -

Warrenton Fred Meyer 301 5:50 AM - - - 1:18 PM - - -

Astoria Transit Center 9th/Astor St 300 6:00 AM 7:38 AM 9:41 AM 11:19 AM - 2:50 PM 4:57 PM 6:39 PM

Warrenton Fred Meyer 301 6:10 AM 7:48 AM 9:51 AM 11:29 AM - 3:00 PM 5:07 PM 6:49 PM

Ensign & Hwy 101-Warrenton 302 6:13 AM 7:51 AM 9:54 AM 11:32 AM 1:21 PM 3:03 PM 5:10 PM 6:52 PM

*Camp Rilea (on request) 303 6:17 AM 7:55 AM 9:58 AM 11:36 AM 1:25 PM 3:07 PM 5:14 PM 6:56 PM

Sunset Beach-Sunset Beach Rd Warrenton 307 6:22 AM 8:00 AM 10:03 AM 11:41 AM 1:30 PM 3:12 PM 5:19 PM 7:01 PM

Gearhart Bowl/Fultano's 407 6:32 AM 8:10 AM 10:13 AM 11:51 AM 1:40 PM 3:22 PM 5:29 PM 7:11 PM

Seaside Cinema 400 6:42 AM 8:20 AM 10:23 AM 12:01 PM 1:50 PM 3:32 PM 5:39 PM 7:21 PM

Seaside McDonalds 404 6:48 AM 8:26 AM 10:29 AM 12:07 PM 2:00 PM 3:42 PM 5:49 PM 7:31 PM

Dollar General-Gearhart 409 6:53 AM 8:31 AM 10:34 AM 12:12 PM 2:05 PM 3:47 PM 5:54 PM 7:36 PM

Sunset Beach-Sunset Beach Rd Warrenton 307 7:03 AM 8:41 AM 10:44 AM 12:22 PM 2:15 PM 3:57 PM 6:04 PM 7:46 PM

*Camp Rilea (on request) 303 7:07 AM 8:45 AM 10:48 AM 12:26 PM 2:19 PM 4:01 PM 6:08 PM 7:50 PM

Ensign & Hwy 101-Warrenton 313 7:10 AM 8:48 AM 10:51 AM 12:29 PM 2:22 PM 4:04 PM 6:11 PM 7:53 PM

Warrenton Fred Meyer 301 7:13 AM 8:51 AM 10:54 AM 12:32 PM 2:25 PM 4:07 PM 6:14 PM 7:56 PM

Astoria Transit Center 9th/Astor St 300 7:23 AM 9:01 AM 11:04 AM 12:42 PM 2:35 PM 4:17 PM 6:24 PM 8:06 PM

Warrenton Fred Meyer 301 - - - 12:52 PM - - - 8:16 PM

Warrenton Mini Mart 306 - - - 1:00 PM - - - 8:24 PM
*Camp Rilea (on request) call Astoria Transit Center 503-861-7433 opt #1

Sunset Empire Transportation District
503-861-7433

nwconnector.org

ROUTE 101    Astoria-Seaside   Starts 11-01-2023 
Monday-Friday 

jeff
Highlight

jeff
Highlight


